University Housing

and Dining

ROOM AND MEAL PLAN RATES 2022-23

Room rates are based on the number of occupants and amenities in each room, with additional costs for a shared/private/single user bathroom, and/
or shared kitchen. All room rates include heat, electricity, air conditioning, water, cable TV, internet, and garbage services. Rates cover the academic
year, including fall and spring breaks. Winter break housing is available in all halls for a flat rate of $300. Students wishing to move-in early will be

charged a $35 per day early arrival fee.

University of lowa residence hall rooms are air conditioned and furnished with a lofted twin XL bed, desk and chair, chest of drawers, closet, trash
and recycling containers, window coverings, telephone jack, cable TV jack, ethernet jack, and Wi-Fi. Laundry facilities are available in each hall.

Laundry is $1.50 to wash and $1.00 to dry per load.

A $75 non-refundable fee will be charged during the housing application process. Students can pay for their room and meal plan through their

University Bill. Charges are placed on bills at the beginning of each semester.

HOUSING.UIOWA.EDU/RATES

Burge Residence Hall
Room Type

Double with Air

Double with Air and Shared Bath
Double with Bath and Air

Triple with Air

Single with Air

Single with Air and Shared Bath
Single with Bath and Air

Catlett Residence Hall

Room Type

Double with Air and Pod Configuration
Triple with Air and Pod Configuration
Quad with Air and Pod Configuration
Single with Air and Pod Configuration

Currier Residence Hall
Room Type

Double with Air

Double with Air and Shared Bath
Triple with Air

Triple with Bath and Air

Single with Air

Single with Air and Shared Bath

Daum Residence Hall
Room Type

Double with Air

Double with Bath and Air

Triple with Air

Single with Air

Academic Year
$7,407.00
$8,295.00
$9,180.00
$6,259.00
$9,595.00
$10,970.00
$12,573.00

Academic Year
$8,523.00
$7,354.00
$6,186.00
$10,740.00

Academic Year
$7,407.00
$8,295.00
$6,259.00
$7,448.00
$9,595.00
$10,970.00

Academic Year
$7,407.00
$9,180.00
$6,259.00
$9,595.00

Hawkeye Dollars
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00

Hawkeye Dollars
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00

Hawkeye Dollars
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00

Hawkeye Dollars
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00

Yearly Total
$7,607.00
$8,495.00
$9,380.00
$6,459.00
$9,795.00
$11,170.00
$12,773.00

Yearly Total
$8,723.00
$7,554.00
$6,386.00
$10,940.00

Yearly Total
$7,607.00
$8,495.00
$6,459.00
$7,648.00
$9,795.00
$11,170.00

Yearly Total
$7,607.00
$9,380.00
$6,459.00
$9,795.00

Per Semester
$3,803.50
$4,247.50
$4,690.00
$3,229.50
$4,897.50
$5,585.00
$6,386.50

Per Semester
$4,361.50
$3,777.00
$3,193.00
$5,470.00

Per Semester
$3,803.50
$4,247.50
$3,229.50
$3,824.00
$4,897.50
$5,585.00

Per Semester
$3,803.50
$4,690.00
$3,229.50
$4,897.50
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Hillcrest Residence Hall
Room Type

Double with Air

Double with Bath and Air

Triple with Air

Triple with Bath and Air

Quad with Air

Quad with Bath and Air

Quad Suite with Kitchen, Bath, and Air
Single with Air

Single with Bath and Air

Mayflower Residence Hall
Room Type

Mayflower Double with Kitchen, Bath, and Air
Mayflower Single with Kitchen, Bath, and Air

Parklawn Residence Hall
Room Type

One Bedroom Apartment for Three
Studio for Two

Petersen Residence Hall
Room Type

Double with Air and Pod Configuration
Single with Air and Pod Configuration
Triple with Air and Pod Configuration

Rienow Residence Hall
Room Type

Double with Air

Double with Bath and Air

Triple with Bath and Air

Single with Air

Slater Residence Hall
Room Type

Double with Air

Triple with Bath and Air

Single with Air

Stanley Residence Hall
Room Type

Double with Air

Double with Bath and Air

Triple with Air

Single with Air

Expanded Housing
Room Type

Temporary (Expanded) Housing $10.00 per day

Meal Plan Rates
Plan Name

Gold’ Unlimited
Black’ 145/Semester
Hawkeye' =

Herky Booster? =

Market Place Swipes

Academic Year
$7,407.00
$9,180.00
$6,259.00
$7,448.00
$5,443.00
$6,333.00
$7,201.00
$9,595.00
$12,573.00

Academic Year
$8,309.00
$9,595.00

Academic Year
$7,448.00
$8,309.00

Academic Year
$8,523.00
$10,740.00
$7,354.00

Academic Year
$7,407.00
$9,180.00
$7,448.00
$9,595.00

Academic Year
$7,407.00
$7,448.00
$9,595.00

Academic Year
$7,407.00
$9,180.00
$6,259.00
$9,595.00

Academic Year

Flex Swipes

75
75
75
25

Hawkeye Dollars
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00

Hawkeye Dollars
$200.00
$200.00

Hawkeye Dollars
$200.00
$200.00

Hawkeye Dollars
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00

Hawkeye Dollars
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00

Hawkeye Dollars
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00

Hawkeye Dollars
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00

Hawkeye Dollars
$100.00

Guest Meals
8
8

Yearly Total
$7,607.00
$9,380.00
$6,459.00
$7,648.00
$5,643.00
$6,533.00
$7,401.00
$9,795.00
$12,773.00

Yearly Total
$8,509.00
$9,795.00

Yearly Total
$7,648.00
$8,509.00

Yearly Total
$8,723.00
$10,940.00
$7,554.00

Yearly Total
$7,607.00
$9,380.00
$7,648.00
$9,795.00

Yearly Total
$7,607.00
$7,648.00
$9,795.00

Yearly Total
$7,607.00
$9,380.00
$6,459.00
$9,795.00

Yearly Total

Yearly Total
$4,075.00
$3,672.00
$1,576.00

$265.00

Per Semester
$3,803.50
$4,690.00
$3,229.50
$3,824.00
$2,821.50
$3,266.50
$3,700.50
$4,897.50
$6,386.50

Per Semester
$4,254.50
$4,897.50

Per Semester
$3,824.00
$4,254.50

Per Semester
$4,361.50
$5,470.00
$3,777.00

Per Semester
$3,803.50
$4,690.00
$3,824.00
$4,897.50

Per Semester
$3,803.50
$3,824.00
$4,897.50

Per Semester
$3,803.50
$4,690.00
$3,229.50
$4,897.50

Per Semester
$1,290.00

Per Semester
$2,037.50
$1,836.00

$788.00
$265.00

1 All students without a university-supplied kitchen are required to have a Gold or Black meal plan. Any meals or flex swipes remaining on the Gold, Black, or Hawkeye meal

plans at the end of the semester do not roll over to the next semester. Unused meals are forfeited and non-refundable.

2 Flex swipes remaining on Herky Booster Packs roll over into the next semester. All flex swipes expire at the end of spring semester, and are non-refundable. The cost for
Herky Booster Packs are on a per-purchase basis, not a per-semester rate.
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