ROOM AND MEAL PLAN RATES 2022-23

Room rates are based on the number of occupants and amenities in each room, with additional costs for a shared/private/single user bathroom, and/ or shared kitchen. All room rates include heat, electricity, air conditioning, water, cable TV, internet, and garbage services. Rates cover the academic year, including fall and spring breaks. Winter break housing is available in all halls for a flat rate of \$300. Students wishing to move-in early will be charged a \$35 per day early arrival fee.

University of lowa residence hall rooms are air conditioned and furnished with a lofted twin XL bed, desk and chair, chest of drawers, closet, trash and recycling containers, window coverings, telephone jack, cable TV jack, ethernet jack, and Wi-Fi. Laundry facilities are available in each hall. Laundry is \$1.50 to wash and \$1.00 to dry per load.

A \$75 non-refundable fee will be charged during the housing application process. Students can pay for their room and meal plan through their University Bill. Charges are placed on bills at the beginning of each semester.

→ HOUSING.UIOWA.EDU/RATES

Burge Residence Hall

Room Type	Academic Year	Hawkeye Dollars	Yearly Total	Per Semester
Double with Air	\$7,407.00	\$200.00	\$7,607.00	\$3,803.50
Double with Air and Shared Bath	\$8,295.00	\$200.00	\$8,495.00	\$4,247.50
Double with Bath and Air	\$9,180.00	\$200.00	\$9,380.00	\$4,690.00
Triple with Air	\$6,259.00	\$200.00	\$6,459.00	\$3,229.50
Single with Air	\$9,595.00	\$200.00	\$9,795.00	\$4,897.50
Single with Air and Shared Bath	\$10,970.00	\$200.00	\$11,170.00	\$5,585.00
Single with Bath and Air	\$12,573.00	\$200.00	\$12,773.00	\$6,386.50

Catlett Residence Hall

Room Type	Academic Year	Hawkeye Dollars	Yearly Total	Per Semester
Double with Air and Pod Configuration	\$8,523.00	\$200.00	\$8,723.00	\$4,361.50
Triple with Air and Pod Configuration	\$7,354.00	\$200.00	\$7,554.00	\$3,777.00
Quad with Air and Pod Configuration	\$6,186.00	\$200.00	\$6,386.00	\$3,193.00
Single with Air and Pod Configuration	\$10.740.00	\$200.00	\$10.940.00	\$5,470.00

Currier Residence Hall

Room Type	Academic Year	Hawkeye Dollars	Yearly Total	Per Semester
Double with Air	\$7,407.00	\$200.00	\$7,607.00	\$3,803.50
Double with Air and Shared Bath	\$8,295.00	\$200.00	\$8,495.00	\$4,247.50
Triple with Air	\$6,259.00	\$200.00	\$6,459.00	\$3,229.50
Triple with Bath and Air	\$7,448.00	\$200.00	\$7,648.00	\$3,824.00
Single with Air	\$9,595.00	\$200.00	\$9,795.00	\$4,897.50
Single with Air and Shared Bath	\$10,970.00	\$200.00	\$11,170.00	\$5,585.00

Daum Residence Hall

Room Type	Academic Year	Hawkeye Dollars	Yearly Total	Per Semester
Double with Air	\$7,407.00	\$200.00	\$7,607.00	\$3,803.50
Double with Bath and Air	\$9,180.00	\$200.00	\$9,380.00	\$4,690.00
Triple with Air	\$6,259.00	\$200.00	\$6,459.00	\$3,229.50
Single with Air	\$9,595.00	\$200.00	\$9,795.00	\$4,897.50

Hillcrest Residence Hall				
Room Type	Academic Year	Hawkeye Dollars	Yearly Total	Per Semester
Double with Air	\$7,407.00	\$200.00	\$7,607.00	\$3,803.50
Double with Bath and Air	\$9,180.00	\$200.00	\$9,380.00	\$4,690.00
Triple with Air	\$6,259.00	\$200.00	\$6,459.00	\$3,229.50
Triple with Bath and Air	\$7,448.00	\$200.00	\$7,648.00	\$3,824.00
Quad with Air	\$5,443.00	\$200.00	\$5,643.00	\$2,821.50
Quad with Bath and Air	\$6,333.00	\$200.00	\$6,533.00	\$3,266.50
Quad Suite with Kitchen, Bath, and Air	\$7,201.00	\$200.00	\$7,401.00	\$3,700.50
Single with Air	\$9,595.00	\$200.00	\$9,795.00	\$4,897.50
Single with Bath and Air	\$12,573.00	\$200.00	\$12,773.00	\$6,386.50
Mayflower Residence Hall				
Room Type	Academic Year	Hawkeye Dollars	Yearly Total	Per Semester
Mayflower Double with Kitchen, Bath, and Air	\$8,309.00	\$200.00	\$8,509.00	\$4,254.50
Mayflower Single with Kitchen, Bath, and Air	\$9,595.00	\$200.00	\$9,795.00	\$4,897.50
Parklawn Residence Hall				
Room Type	Academic Year	Hawkeye Dollars	Yearly Total	Per Semester
One Bedroom Apartment for Three	\$7,448.00	\$200.00	\$7,648.00	\$3,824.00
Studio for Two	\$8,309.00	\$200.00	\$8,509.00	\$4,254.50
State for two	Q0,003.00	Q200.00	Ç0,003.00	Ų 1,20 1.00
Petersen Residence Hall				
Room Type	Academic Year	Hawkeye Dollars	Yearly Total	Per Semester
Double with Air and Pod Configuration	\$8,523.00	\$200.00	\$8,723.00	\$4,361.50
Single with Air and Pod Configuration	\$10,740.00	\$200.00	\$10,940.00	\$5,470.00
Triple with Air and Pod Configuration	\$7,354.00	\$200.00	\$7,554.00	\$3,777.00
Rienow Residence Hall				
Room Type	Academic Year	Hawkeye Dollars	Yearly Total	Per Semester
Double with Air	\$7,407.00	\$200.00	\$7,607.00	\$3,803.50
Double with Bath and Air	\$9,180.00	\$200.00	\$9,380.00	\$4,690.00
Triple with Bath and Air	\$7,448.00	\$200.00	\$7,648.00	\$3,824.00
Single with Air	\$9,595.00	\$200.00	\$9,795.00	\$4,897.50
Slater Residence Hall				
Room Type	Academic Year	Hawkeye Dollars	Yearly Total	Per Semester
Double with Air	\$7,407.00	\$200.00	\$7,607.00	\$3,803.50
Triple with Bath and Air	\$7,448.00	\$200.00	\$7,648.00	\$3,824.00
Single with Air	\$9,595.00	\$200.00	\$9,795.00	\$4,897.50
Stanley Residence Hall				
Room Type	Academic Year	Hawkeye Dollars	Voorby Total	Per Semester
		•	Yearly Total \$7.607.00	
Double with Air	\$7,407.00	\$200.00	, ,	\$3,803.50
Double with Bath and Air	\$9,180.00	\$200.00	\$9,380.00	\$4,690.00
Triple with Air	\$6,259.00	\$200.00	\$6,459.00	\$3,229.50
Single with Air	\$9,595.00	\$200.00	\$9,795.00	\$4,897.50
Expanded Housing				
Room Type	Academic Year	Hawkeye Dollars	Yearly Total	Per Semester
Temporary (Expanded) Housing \$10.00 per day		\$100.00		\$1,290.00
Meal Plan Rates				
Dien Neuer Die er Ondere	Flave Couries	Ossast Marala	Vaculty Tate!	Day Camanatan

Meal Plan Rates						
Plan Name	Market Place Swipes	Flex Swipes	Guest Meals	Yearly Total	Per Semester	
Gold ¹	Unlimited	75	8	\$4,075.00	\$2,037.50	
Black ¹	145/Semester	75	8	\$3,672.00	\$1,836.00	
Hawkeye ¹	-	75	-	\$1,576.00	\$788.00	
Herky Booster ²	-	25	-	\$265.00	\$265.00	

¹ All students without a university-supplied kitchen are required to have a Gold or Black meal plan. Any meals or flex swipes remaining on the Gold, Black, or Hawkeye meal plans at the end of the semester do not roll over to the next semester. Unused meals are forfeited and non-refundable.

² Flex swipes remaining on Herky Booster Packs roll over into the next semester. All flex swipes expire at the end of spring semester, and are non-refundable. The cost for Herky Booster Packs are on a per-purchase basis, not a per-semester rate.